11:45 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:20 p.m.

12:25 p.m.

VERMONT AGRICULTURAL CREDIT CORPORATION
Vermont Economic Development Authority
58 East State Street, 4™ Floor
Montpelier
802-828-5627

July 29, 2022

Agenda

A.  Consent Agenda
Approval Items:
1. Minutes of June 24, 2022 Meeting
Informational Items:

2. Staff Authority — Loan Approvals
3. Staff Authority — Other Business
4. Staff Authority — Loan Denials

B.  Agricultural Update
C. “Dairy 101” Presentation — A. Wood
For Approval
D.  Credit Risk Classification Report — 4" Quarter FY2022

Other Business

E.  Any other business which may properly come before the Corporation



