## VERMONT AGRICULTURAL CREDIT CORPORATION

Vermont Economic Development Authority 58 East State Street, 4th Floor Montpelier 802-828-5627

July 29, 2022

## Agenda

11:45 a.m.	A.	Consent Agenda
		Approval Items:
		1. Minutes of June 24, 2022 Meeting
		Informational Items:
		<ol> <li>Staff Authority – Loan Approvals</li> <li>Staff Authority – Other Business</li> <li>Staff Authority – Loan Denials</li> </ol>
11:50 a.m.	B.	Agricultural Update
12:00 p.m.	C.	"Dairy 101" Presentation – A. Wood
		<u>For Approval</u>
12:20 p.m.	D.	Credit Risk Classification Report – 4 <sup>th</sup> Quarter FY2022
		Other Business
12:25 p.m.	E.	Any other business which may properly come before the Corporation